120532

# AFFIDAVIT OF ANNUAL ASSESSMENT WORK (Short Form)

#### TO ALL WHOM IT MAY CONCERN:

The undersigned, <u>WILEY ANCS MAN</u>
certifies that at least ONE HUNDRED AND 00/100 DOLLARS
(\$100.00) per claim was expended for development, labor and improvements, or equivalent value added, as the annual assessment work for the assessment year ending September 1, <u>2003</u> for the following unpatented mining claim(s) generally located in the following sections(s):

FILED FOR RECORDING
AT THE REQUEST OF

Wiley Ahlstrom
2003 UL 18 PM 1 00

LEGGIE BOUGHER
TER SON

		RECORDER'S STAMP
Name of Claim(s) Section	n Township	Rance Meridian
QUIN CANTON, QUIN CANTON #1,		
#2,#3,#4,#5,#6,#7,#8	1	
<del>4-9</del>		
BLM Serial No(s): N	ame and mailing address	of owner or claimant
NMC-118545, NMC 118546, MMC 118847		HUSTROM
NMC-115548, MMC 115549, N4C 115550		WATKINS ST
NMC-115551, NMC 115552 NMC 115553, NMC 1155	SY BUCKEY	E A2 85526
The work consisted of PRILLING BLASTING.  The work described above was performed at the foll  Said work was performed between June 5 200	owing locations: 🙃 🕬	
DOLLARS (\$ / 000 ) was experited in	3., and 3 , 200	2. A total of more than
DOLLARS (\$ /ope) was expended in	STATE OF ARIZ	ONA
performing the work, or equivalent value added. The work was performed by: WILLY ANGSTON	STATE OF HRIZ	RICOPA
OHN AHLSROM JAMES AHLSREM JEMPAON		
ANGRON	Wivey AH	and swom to by
All of the aforesaid unpatented mining claims are contiguous and work on, or for the benefit of, any	WITEYSHIL	STROM
one claim or group of claims tends to develop all the	무를 들을 befo	re me this
claims. The work was performed for the purpose of	is <del>3 as s</del> pay or _	Tuly 2003
developing the mineral potential of the claims and to maintain and hold such claims.	5 8 5 5 E	''
The state of the s	F 4 3 5 6	
Dated this 15 day of JULY 20 03	58 € \$	
	<u> </u>	
By Lede Blee	1	ŀ
- Owner, Claimant, Agent, or Lessee Signature	1501/	1-111
Wiley Alistram	<i>                      -</i>	1 11/1/1/1/1/1
Gwner, Claimant, Agent, or Lessee Name (printed)	Moule &	· Zamlala
	NOTA	RY PUBLIC
		da Division of Minerals (REV. 3/1/2003 LV) of of Labor, 30 USC Sec. 28 - NRS 517 230
	Nevaga -70	OF OF EADOR, 30 036 38E 28 - NRS 317 230

## F OF LABO COUNTY OF LINCOLN The undersigned, in whose behalf the following described work was performed or improvements made, certifies that at least \$ 1000 was expended, and/or the following labor expended or improvements made having a value thereof, consisting of \_\_\_ Dritting, Blasting, and Corner upkeep. Work performed on Quin Canyon #2 at ( describe character & location of expenditure or labor or improvements) approximately 100 ft from the location marker. All the claims are a continuous group and this expenditure applies to all 10 claims were performed and made upon Quin Canyon, NMC 115545; Quin Canyon #1, NMC (insert name(s) of claim(s) 115546; Quin Canyon #2, NMC 115547; Quin Canyon #3, NMC 115548; Quin Canyon #4, NMC 115549; Quin Canyon #5, NMC 115550; Quin Canyon #6, NMC 115551; Quin Canyon #7, NMC 115552; Quin Canyon #8, NMC 115553; Quin Canyon #9, NMC 115554 situate in the Quin Canyon unorganized Mining District, Lincoln & Nye Counties, Nevada. For the year ending at noon, September 1, 2003 . , by Wiley Ahlstrom The work described above was completed on June 6 John Ahlstrom, James Ahlstrom, Jennifer Ahlstrom, Jacob Ahlstrom (insert name(s) of persons, corporation or contractor who performed the work) Such expenditure was made by or at the expense of Wiley Ahlstrom of said claims for the purpose (This space for Recorder's Use) f.holding such claim: (signature of person certifying above) Seoscribed and sworn to before me this

Notary Public

(Fee: \$ 50 per claim)

BCCK 175 700E 236

### DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT

#### MAINTENANCE FEE PAYMENT WAIVER CERTIFICATION

PORM APPROVED OMB NO. 1004-0114 pixes Suptember 30, 1999

BLM RECORDATION SERIAL NUMBER

This small minor waiver is filed to hold the claims/sites listed below for the assessment year beginning at noon on the first September | following the official filing of this form with BLM.

The undersigned owner(a) of the mining claims/sites listed below hereby certify under penalty of 18 U.S.C. 1001 and 43 U.S.C. 1212 than

The undersigned owner(s) of the mining chamberes used believe feeting under penalty of 10 0.3.2. Not state as 0.3.2. The under the United State of America on the August 31 that is one day before the beginning of the assessment year indicated in line one above.

I'We have/will performed/perform assessment work upon the claims listed below for the current assessment year as of the August 31 indicated in line three above. This work meets the requirements of the General Mining Law of 1872, as amended; the Act of August 10, 1993; and the regulations at 43 CFR 3833 and 3850. Such work will be described on our affective fallowing site on this form constitutes a filing of a Notice of Intention to Hold for that site. I enclose a \$5.00 per site service charge (recording fee) for each site listed.

I Please check this box if the following statement applies to you.

I'We relinquish mylour claims and/or sites not listed below.

The mining claims and sites for which the above waiver from payment of the maintenance fees is made are:

CLAIM NAME

ı. Quin Canyon	11554	5	
2. Quin Canyon #1	11554	6	
3. Quin Canyon #2	11554	7	
4. Quin Canyon #3	11554	8	
5. Quin Canyon #4	11554	9	<b>&gt;</b>
6. Quin Canyon #5	11555	0	
7. Quin Canyon #6	11555	1	
8. Quin Canyon #7	11555	2	
9. Quin Canyon #8	11555	3	
Quin Canyon #9	11555	4	
Wiley Jeff Ahlstrom	Why Court		- z < - 0 3
dureau of Land Management may result in a time of up to a tuttoo, a prison term in	1001, the filing of a false, for to exceed fire years, or both	<b>&gt;</b>	
Sureau of Lind Management may result in a time of up to 3 tutoo, a prison term in	Why Court		- z <u>ィーク</u> 3 853 <b>26</b>
Wiley Jeff Ahlstrom  (Owner's Name - Please Print)	Why Course	er's Signature)	-25-03
Wiley Jeff Ahlstrom  (Owner's Name - Please Print)  23332 W. Watkins St.	Buckeye (City)	er's Signature)  AZ  (State)	- z <u>ィーク</u> フ 853 <b>26</b>
Wiley Jeff Ahlstrom  (Owner's Name - Please Print)  (Street or P.O. Box)  (Owner's Name - Please Print)	Buckeye (City)	er's Signature)  AZ  (State)	- z <u>ィーク</u> フ 853 <b>26</b>
Wiley Jeff Ahlstrom  (Owner's Name - Please Print)  23332 W. Watkins St.  (Street or P.O. Bos)	(City)	er's Signature)  AZ  (State)  ner's Signature)	85326 (Zip Code)
Wiley Jeff Ahlstrom (Owner's Name - Please Print) 23332 W. Watkins St. (Street or P.O. Bos) (Owner's Name - Please Print)	(City)	er's Signature)  AZ  (State)  ner's Signature)	85326 (Zip Code)
Wiley Jeff Ahlstrom (Owner's Name - Please Print)  23332 W. Watkins St. (Street or P.O. Box)  (Owner's Name - Please Print)  (Street or P.O. Box)	(City)	er's Signature)  AZ  (State)  ner's Signature)	85326 (Zip Code)
Wiley Jeff Ahlstrom (Owner's Name - Please Print) 23332 W. Watkins St. (Street or P.O. Box) (Owner's Name - Please Print)	(City)  (City)  (Cow)	et's Signature)  AZ (State)  (State)  (State)	85326 (Zip Code)
Wiley Jeff Ahlstrom (Owner's Name - Please Print) 23332 W. Watkins St. (Street or P.O. Box)  (Owner's Name - Please Print)  (Street or P.O. Box)	(City) (Own (City) (Own (City)	(State)  (State)  (State)  (State)  (State)	85326 (Zip Code)
(Owner's Name - Please Print) 23332 W. Watkins St. (Street or P.O. Box)  (Owner's Name - Please Print)  (Street or P.O. Box)  (Owner's Name - Please Print)  (Owner's Name - Please Print)	(City)  (Own (City)  (City)	VIII W	AZ (Sinte)  weer's Signature)  (Sinte)  weer's Signature)